
1155 ERIE STREET, DE PERE, WI, 54115-3111
https://www.adashunjones.com

1155 ERIE Street,
DE PERE, WI,
54115-3111

$219,900

Charming 2BR/1BA suburban ranch home near parks, schools, and dining! Set far back
from the street on a nicely landscaped 0.28 ac lot, guests are welcomed into LR w/
chicago window. Continue to dining area w/ fabulous bay bump-out w/ 4 windows
providing ample natural light! Kitchen w/ maple cabs, recessed lighting & display cab...

Chris
Dallaire Realty

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 862 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio, Storage Shed Lot Features: Sidewalk

Features: Cable Available,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 862

Tax Amount: 2518.33

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x13 Main

Bedroom 2 9x10 Main

Kitchen 9x9 Main

Living Or Great Room 12x18 Main

Dining Room 9x11 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel,Fenced
Yard,Patio,Storage Shed

Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Chris Spiering Agent Email: chris@dallairerealty.com


